Primary SRS 2025

All
All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy

Numeracy

Monday, 9 December 2024

$150.20

Digital Subscriptions
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Printing

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Seesaw

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher
prepared materials

Printing - Reference Materials

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours),
glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white
(A4 and A3)

Reading Eggs

Home readers x 40

Reading and Reference Materials

Busy Things

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired

Used

$6.50

$5.00

$15.00

$6.00

$60.00

$29.70

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00
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All
All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science

Monday, 9 December 2024

$130.20

Printing
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Printing - Reference Materials

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher
prepared materials

Seesaw

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours),
glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white
(A4 and A3)

Reading Eggs

Home readers x 40

Reading and Reference Materials

Busy Things

Materials and consumables

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired

Used

Used

$15.00

$5.00

$6.50

$6.00

$10.00

$29.70

$20.00

$20.00

$8.00

$10.00
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All
All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science

Monday, 9 December 2024

$135.20

Learning Resources and
Consumables
Printing

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Digital Subscriptions

Texts and Books

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher
prepared materials

Printing - Reference Materials

Seesaw

Consumables - paint(all colours),
glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white
(A4 and A3)

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Reading Eggs

Home readers x 40

Reading and Reference Materials

Busy Things

Materials and consumables

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired

Used

Used

$5.00

$15.00

$6.50

$10.00

$6.00

$29.70

$20.00

$25.00

$8.00

$10.00
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All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science

Monday, 9 December 2024

$101.40

Digital Subscriptions

Printing

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Seesaw

Printing - Reference Materials Used
Art supplies for extra curricular Used
Teacher led activities

throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), Used

glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white

(A4 and A3)

Spelling Resources Hired
Unit Literacy Resources Hired
Literacy Planet Used
Manga High Used
Materials and consumables Used

$6.50

$15.00

$6.00

$10.00

$4.00

$25.00

$18.40

$6.50

$10.00
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All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science / STEM

Monday, 9 December 2024

$92.40

Printing

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Texts and Books
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Printing - Reference Materials

Seesaw

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours),
glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white
(A4 and A3)

Literacy Planet

Literacy Unit Resources

Spelling Resources

Manga High

Materials and consumables (e.g.
paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop
sticks, paper cups, styrofoam
cups, string, sticky tape, etc)

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Used

Used

Used

$10.00

$6.50

$6.00

$10.00

$18.40

$20.00

$5.00

$6.50

$10.00
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All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science / STEM

Monday, 9 December 2024

$91.40

Digital Subscriptions

Printing

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Seesaw

Printing - Reference Materials

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours),
glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white
(A4 and A3)

Literacy Planet

Spelling Resources

Unit Literacy Resources

Manga High

Materials and consumables (e.g.
paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop
sticks, paper cups, styrofoam
cups, string, sticky tape, etc)

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Used

Used

$6.50

$10.00

$6.00

$10.00

$18.40

$4.00

$20.00

$6.50

$10.00
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All
All

Art

Art

Literacy
Literacy
Numeracy

Science / STEM

Monday, 9 December 2024

$102.40

Printing

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Texts and Books

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Printing - Reference Materials

Seesaw

Art supplies for extra curricular
Teacher led activities
throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours),
glue, craft glue, brushes (thick
and thin), oil pastels, water
colours, soft pastels, clay, art
aprons, art paper, coloured
cardboard including black and
white (A4 and A3), coloured
paper including black and white
(A4 and A3)

Literacy Planet

Unit Literacy Resources

Manga High

Materials and consumables (e.g.
paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop
sticks, paper cups, styrofoam
cups, string, sticky tape, etc)

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Used

Used

$10.00

$6.50

$6.00

$15.00

$18.40

$20.00

$6.50

$20.00
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