Primary SRS 2025

Prep	\$150.20			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
All	Learning Resources and Consumables	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$15.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$60.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.70
Literacy	Texts and Books	Home readers x 40	Hired	\$10.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Reading and Reference Materials	Hired	\$10.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Busy Things	Used	\$8.00

Year 1	\$130.20			
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$15.00
All	Learning Resources and Consumables	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.70
Literacy	Texts and Books	Home readers x 40	Hired	\$20.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Reading and Reference Materials	Hired	\$20.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Busy Things	Used	\$8.00
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 2	\$135.20			
All	Learning Resources and Consumables	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$15.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.70
Literacy	Texts and Books	Home readers x 40	Hired	\$20.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Reading and Reference Materials	Hired	\$25.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Busy Things	Used	\$8.00
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 3	\$101.40			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw		\$6.50
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$15.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Hired	\$4.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Unit Literacy Resources	Hired	\$25.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 4	\$92.40			
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$10.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Literacy	Texts and Books	Literacy Unit Resources	Hired	\$20.00
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Used	\$5.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$10.00

Year 5	\$91.40			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$10.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Used	\$4.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Unit Literacy Resources	Hired	\$20.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$10.00

Year 6	\$102.40			
All	Printing	Printing - Reference Materials	Used	\$10.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, clay, art aprons, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3)	Used	\$15.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Literacy	Texts and Books	Unit Literacy Resources	Hired	\$20.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$20.00